
Перечень автомобилей, для которых деталь применима 

Производитель Год кВ 

Код 

двигател

я 

Л.С

. 

куб. 

см 

Вид 

сборки 

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.0  

06.2002 - 

08.2007 
104 

LF17, 

LF18 
141 1999 седан 

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.3  

06.2002 - 

08.2007 
122 L3C1 166 2261 седан 

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.0 DI 
06.2002 - 

08.2007 
100 RF5C 136 1998 седан 

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.0 DI 

08.2002 - 

08.2007 
89 RF5C 121 1998 седан 

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.0 DI 

06.2005 - 

08.2007 
105 RF7J 143 1998 седан 

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.3 MPS Turbo  

12.2005 - 

08.2007 
191 L3KG 260 2261 седан 

MAZDA 6 (GG) 2.3  

03.2005 - 

07.2007 
120 L3C1 163 2261 седан 

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.0 

08.2002 - 

08.2007 
104 

LF17, 

LF18 
141 1999 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.3 

08.2002 - 

08.2007 
122 L3C1 166 2261 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.0 DI 

08.2002 - 

08.2007 
100 RF5C 136 1998 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.0 DI 

08.2002 - 

08.2007 
89 RF5C 121 1998 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

MAZDA 6 Hatchback (GG) 2.0 DI 

06.2005 - 

08.2007 
105 RF7J 143 1998 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY) 2.0 

08.2002 - 

08.2007 
104 

LF17, 

LF18 
141 1999 универсал 

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY) 2.3 

08.2002 - 

08.2007 
122 L3C1 166 2261 универсал 

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY) 2.0 DI 

08.2002 - 

08.2007 
100 RF5C 136 1998 универсал 

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY) 2.0 DI 

08.2002 - 

08.2007 
89 RF5C 121 1998 универсал 

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY) 2.3 

AWD 

11.2002 - 

08.2007 
119 L3C1 162 2261 универсал 



MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY) 2.0 DI 

06.2005 - 

08.2007 
105 RF7J 143 1998 универсал 

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY) 2.0 

CiTD 4x4  

10.2002 - 

02.2005 
89 RF5C 121 1998 универсал 

MAZDA 6 Station Wagon (GY) 2.0 

CiTD 4x4  

10.2002 - 

02.2005 
100 RF5C 136 1998 универсал 

 


